
1
17-04-23 0%

2
18-04-23 0%

3
25-04-23 1%

4
02-05-23 60%

5
10-05-23 80%

6
25-05-23 90%

7
10-06-23 95%

8
15-06-23 100%

9
20-06-23 100%

Inter connection work

Providing water connection

Road restoration and other finishing 

work completed

Deposit work-Mathilakam Grama panchayath.providing Pipe line extension at 
various wards in Mathilakam panchayath

Agreement executed

Site handedover

Pipe suppling works 

Laying works 

Obtained Road authority cutting sanction


